Su
bp
ec
to
ra
l B
ic
ep

socket. A tenodesis screw may be added to further
augment the repair.
Ordering Information
Bicortical Subpectoral Tenodesis
Implants:
Distal Biceps Repair Implant System (includes BicepsButton, Button Inserter,
FiberLoop, 7 mm x 10 mm PEEK Tenodesis Screw and 3.2 mm Drill Pin) AR-2260
BicepsButton, 12 mm      AR-2261
#2 FiberLoop w/straight needle      AR-7234
PEEK Tenodesis Screw, 7 mm x 10 mm      AR-1670PS
Required Instruments: Included in Bio-Tenodesis Screw System (AR-1675S):
Driver for Bio-Tenodesis Screws      AR-1670DB-01
Tear Drop Handle w/ Suture Cleat      AR-2001BT
Headed Reamer, 7 mm, cannulated      AR-1407
Required Disposables:
Button Inserter AR-2262
Drill Pin, 3.2 mm AR-2263
Free Needle w/Nitinol Loop AR-7281
Nitinol Suture Passing Wire AR-1255-18
Unicortical Subpectoral Tenodesis
Implants:
Proximal Tenodesis Implant System (includes Proximal Tenodesis Button,
FiberLoop, Free Needle, Shoehorn Cannula and 3.2 mm Drill Pin)  AR-2290
Proximal Tenodesis Button      AR-2291
#2 FiberLoop w/ straight needle      AR-7234
Required Disposables:
Free Needle w/ Nitinol Loop AR-7281
Drill Pin, 3.2 mm AR-2263